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The Owls at Standish
Rectory Lane
Standish, Wigan
01257 424242

 

Vegetarian and Vegan options 
VE - Suitable for Vegans
V - Suitable for Vegetarians
GF - Gluten Free

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk
Allergens
If any member of your party has an allergen(s), 
please inform a member of our team before
placing your order.

Lunch Menu

Greek Salad | V 
Salad leaves with feta, tomato,
cucumber, olives & herb dressing

Hummus | V, VE
 

Cheesy Chilli Pot 
Chilli con carne topped with
melted cheese, tortilla crisps

Chilled Pineapple & Melon |
VE, V, GF

 

 

Ham & Cheddar Croquettes 
Pulled ham, mashed potato &
cheddar in a breaded croquette
served with mustard mayonnaise

Squid Bites
 

Brie Wedges | V
 

Halloumi Goujons | V
 

Owls Chicken Liver Pate
 

With a fruit coulis

Served with pitta bread

Cranberry Dip

Sweet chilli dip

Sweet Chilli dip & salad

Salad leaves, toasted ciabatta,
onion chutney 

Homemade Soup of 
the Day | GF available
Made from fresh ingredients, 
served with homemade bread

Vegan & Vegetarian Starters

6.50

6.30

6.30 7.30

8.00

6.30

6.80

 
7.00

7.90

7.30

Starters
Beef Lasagne
Layers of beef bolognese & 
pasta topped with cheese

Roast Loin of Pork | GF

Chicken Breast
 

Steak & Ale Pie
 

Fresh Haddock Fillet 
Lightly battered with homemade
chips & mushy peas 

 

Hot Roast Beef & Onion
 

Hot Turkey & Cranberry
 

Braised Beef
 

Served on a Panesco roll,
homemade chips

Served on a Panesco roll.
homemade chips

Roast potatoes, vegetables
& rich gravy

With a creamy Diane sauce,
homemade chips & vegetables 

Homemade chips, vegetables

Rich onion jus, vegetables, 
Choose from homemade
chips or mashed potato 

15.50

16.50 

12.90

16.80

10.70

10.70

12.40

14.00

Homemade Cheese &
Onion Pie
Homemade chips & salad

13.50

Mains

 

Bowl of Homemade Chips

Bowl of Skinny Fries

Plain
With Tomato
With Cheese

3.80

4.10

GarlicBread 
5.50

5.80

7.50

Extras

Sandwiches
Selection of Sandwiches
Served on white or malted bloomer
(add a cup of soup)

Choose from: 
Egg mayonnaise 
Mature cheddar & Branston pickle
Roast ham & piccalilli 
Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber

7.60

8.40

8.80

8.80

+ 1.60

Pizza Margherita | V
 

Vegetarian Pasta | V
 

Butternut Squash &
Spinach Lasagne | V 

Sweet Chilli Vegetable Stir
Fry | VE, V, GF 
Strips of seasonal vegetables stir
fried with sweet chilli sauce

Halloumi Flatbread | V
 

Mushroom Strogonoff | V, GF
 

Tomato & cheese

Tomatoes,onions, pesto, 
mushrooms, Napoli & cream

Field mushrooms flamed with 
brandy & onions, finished with
paprika, mustard & cream 

Halloumi chunks, cherry tomato,
red onion served on a hummus
topped flatbread. Chips & sweet
chilli sauce 

 13.50

12.60

14.50

10.70

12.40

12.40

Vegan &
Vegetarian

 Starter & Main 16.00
Choose from our starred menu items

Lunch Platter
Soup + Sandwich + Scone

14.00

Cup of homemade soup 

Choose your sandwich 
(Includes homemade chips)

Scone with jam & cream

Mon - Sat / 12 -2pm

+

+

Mains


