Lunch Menu Mon - Sat / 12 -2pm





* Starter & Main 16.00

Choose from our starred menu items

Starters

*	Homemade Soup of the Day GF available Made from fresh ingredients, served with homemade bread	6.30	Owls Chicken Liver Pate Salad leaves, toasted ciabatta, onion chutney	7.30
*	Cheesy Chilli Pot Chilli con carne topped with melted cheese, tortilla crisps	7.00	Squid Bites Sweet Chilli dip & salad	7.90
*	Ham & Cheddar Croquettes Pulled ham, mashed potato & cheddar in a breaded croquette served with mustard mayonnaise	6.80		

Vegan & Vegetarian Starters

Hummus V, VE Served with pitta bread	6.30	Halloumi Goujons V Sweet chilli dip	8.00
Chilled Pineapple & Melon VE, V, GF With a fruit coulis	6.30	Brie Wedges V Cranberry Dip	7.30

6.50

Mains

Homemade Cheese & Onion Pie Homemade chips & salad	13.50
Beef Lasagne Layers of beef bolognese & pasta topped with cheese	12.40
Roast Loin of Pork GF Roast potatoes, vegetables & rich gravy	12.90
Chicken Breast With a creamy Diane sauce, homemade chips & vegetables	14.00
Fresh Haddock Fillet Lightly battered with homemade chips & mushy peas	15.50
Steak & Ale Pie Homemade chips, vegetables	16.80
Braised Beef Rich onion jus, vegetables, Choose from homemade chips or mashed potato	16.50
Hot Roast Beef & Onion Served on a Panesco roll. homemade chips	10.70
Hot Turkey & Cranberry Served on a Panesco roll,	10.70

Sandwiches

(add a cup of soup)	+ 1.60
Choose from:	
Egg mayonnaise	7.60
Mature cheddar & Branston pic	kle 8.40
Roast ham & piccalilli	8.80
Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber	8.80

Extras

GarlicBread	
Plain	5.50
With Tomato	5.80
With Cheese	7.50
Bowl of Homemade Chips	3.80
Bowl of Skinny Fries	4.10

Lunch Platter 14.00

Cup of homemade soup Choose your sandwich

Scone with jam & cream

Vegan & Vegetarian

Mains

*	Mushroom Strogonoff V, GF Field mushrooms flamed with brandy & onions, finished with paprika, mustard & cream	12.40
K	Butternut Squash & Spinach Lasagne V	12.40

\chi Sweet Chilli Vegetable Stir				12.6
	Fry VE, V, C	iF _		

Strips of seasonal vegetables stir fried with sweet chilli sauce

Vegetarian Pasta V	13.50
Tomatoes,onions, pesto,	
mushrooms, Napoli & cream	

Pizza Margherita V	10.70
Tomato & cheese	

14.50

Halloumi Flatbread | V Halloumi chunks, cherry tomato, red onion served on a hummus topped flatbread. Chips & sweet chilli sauce

(Includes homemade chips)

Salad leaves with feta, tomato,

cucumber, olives & herb dressing

🖊 Greek Salad | V

homemade chips

If any member of your party has an allergen(s), please inform a member of our team before placing your order.

Vegetarian and Vegan options

VE - Suitable for Vegans V - Suitable for Vegetarians GF - Gluten Free